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Corning 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Riser 3.0mm Jacket 

 

Corning 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Riser 3.0mm Jacket 

 
Custom Labeling Available 
Other Connector Combinations Available 
Boot Options: 

• - Short Boots 
• - Bendable Boots 
• - *45° Boots 
• - *90° Boots 
• - Uni-Boots available for LCs 

 
LC & SC connectors available with or without duplex clips/yokes              LC Clipped   SC Yoked 
Plenum cable available upon request 
2mm cables available 
*Not available on all boots 
  

Cable & Connector Specifications: 

Fiber Type 50/125 OM2 Multimode 

Insertion Loss Per Connector <0.4dB, Typical 0.25dB 

Fiber Height < 100nm 

Repeatability > 500 Cycles 

Operating Temperature -40°C To +75°C 

Humidity Range 5% To 95% (Non-Condensing) 

Strain Relief Boot Lengths 3cm to 5cm Available 

Standard Compliance Telcordia 
 

 

Corning 50/125 OM2 Multimode Duplex Riser 2.0mm Jacket 

LC-LC Duplex F1C21C1SCCCXXX Specify Length When Ordering 

LC-SC Duplex F1C21C1SCCYXXX Specify Length When Ordering 

SC-SC Duplex F1C21C1SCYYXXX Specify Length When Ordering 

SC-ST Duplex F1C21C1SCY1XXX Specify Length When Ordering 

ST-ST Duplex F1C21C1SC11XXX Specify Length When Ordering 
 

Other Connector Combinations available. 
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